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Institute ID: IR-O-U-0852
Institute Name: GANGADHAR MEHER UNIVERSITY

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake
PG [2 Years Program(s)]

PG [3 Years Program(s)]

2017-18

1252

99

598

26

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside

programs Male Female Students = State State

of all years) Students = Students (Including  (Including
male & male &

female) female)

UG [3Years 2125 1781 3906 3708 198
Program(s)]

UG [4 Years 64 135 199 199 0
Program(s)]

PG[2 Years 499 731 1230 1193 37
Program(s)]

PG[3Years 48 38 86 78 8
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Outside
Country
(Including
male &
female)

Economically  Socially

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2
1276 1378 - -
100 0 0 -
632 - -
30 30 - -

No. of students

Backward Challenged  receiving full

reimbursement

from the State
and Central
Government

0

(Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee
male & Including
female) male &
female)
0 1464
0 80
0 352
0 18

No. of students  No. of students  No.

receiving full receiving full whc
tuition fee tuition fee rece
reimbursement reimbursement  tuiti
from from the reir
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
0 0 146
0 0 80
0 0 352
0 0 18
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UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students intake in
the year

(2013-14) 1370

(2014-15) 1370

(2015-16) 1378

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in ~ Year

the year

1310 (2014-15)
1342 (2015-16)
1378 (2016-17)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year
(2012-13) 0

(2013-14) 0

(2014-15) 0

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in ~ Year

the year

0 (2013-14)
0 (2014-15)
0 (2015-16)

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

(2014-15) 632

(2015-16) 632

(2016-17) 632

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

630

632

632

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

1067

1125

988

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

0

0

Academic  No. of students graduating in No. of
Year minimum stipulated time students
placed
(2015-16) 467 29
(2016-17) 427 69
(2017-18) 514 63

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in
the year
(2013-14) 30

(2014-15) 30

(2015-16) 30

Ph.D Student Details

No. of first year Academic
students admitted in ~ Year

the year

30 (2014-15)
30 (2015-16)
30 (2016-17)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

27

24

25

No. of Median salary of No. of s

students placed selectec

placed graduates (Amount Higher ¢
in Rs.)

47 160000 (One lakh 841
Sixty thousand)

141 180000 (one lakh 745
eighty thousand)

95 240000 (two lakh 875
forty thousand)

No. of Median salary of No. of s

students placed graduates selectec

placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher ¢

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

No. of student
for Higher Stus

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

240000 (Two lakh forty 282
thousand)
216000 (Two lakh Sixteen 311
thousand)
250000 (two lakh Fifty 367
thousand)
No. of Median salary of No. of s
students placed graduates selectec
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher ¢
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 4
8 360000 (three lakh 6
sixty thousand)
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

30

0

2016-17

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library
New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

86440000 (Eight crore sixty four lak

h forty thousand)

1000 (One thousand)

370341 (Three lakh seventy thousa

nd three hundred forty one)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

30000 (Thirty Thousand)

25000 (Twenty Five thousand)

0 (Zero)

35000 (Thirty Five Thousand)

105885043 (Ten crore fifty eight lak
h eighty five thousand forty three)

55000 (Fifty five thousand)

268709 (Two lakh sixty eight thous
and seven hundred nine)

2017-18

2016

2016-17

2015-16

Utilised Amou

25000 (Twenty Five thot
20000 (Twenty Thousan
0 (Zero)

59000 (Fifty Nine Thous

105625300 (Ten crore fi
twenty five thousand th
d)

45000 (Forty five thouse

124088 (One lakh twent
sand eighty eight)

2015

2015-16
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18

Zero

2017-18

Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs

Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

2017-18

Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Zero

2016-17

Zero

2016-17

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2015-16

Zero

2015-16

Zero

2015-16

Zero

Yes, less than 40% of tt

Yes

Not available

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation

Gender Qualification = Experience (In  Is Associated

Months) Last Year

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Currently working
with institution?

Joining  Leaving A
Date Date ty
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1 Dr Prativa Sahoo 59  Associate Professor Female Ph.D

2 Dr M K Das 57  Associate Professor Male Ph.D
3 Smt) R Rao 59 Associate Professor Female M.Sc.
4 Dr P K Dash 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D

5 Dr S N Chaulia 52  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D

6 Dr S C Acharya 57  Associate Professor Male Ph.D

7 Sri P K Harpal 47  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil
8 Dr P Panda 55  Associate Professor Female Ph.D

9 Sri S K Majhi 51 Reader Male M.A
10 Dr M D Majhi 44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
11 P Bhoi 47  Assistant Professor Male M.A
12 U C Pati 47  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil
13 Dr H H Sarangi 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D
14 Dr Smt R Baral 53 Associate Professor Female Ph.D
15 Dr M P Behera 53  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
16 Dr B P Hota 59  Associate Professor Female Ph.D
17 Dr Lily Sahu 59  Associate Professor Female Ph.D
18 Dr Smt Namita 56  Associate Professor Female Ph.D

Pattnaik

19 Dr S Mishra 45  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D
20 Dr S K Paul 55  Associate Professor Male Ph.D
21 Dr Smt Jyoti Mishra 58  Associate Professor Female Ph.D
22 SriD K Sa 47  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil
23 Sri R K Seth 58 Lecturer Male M.A
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411

340

417

375

204

340

232

340

310

220

219

219

342

342

282

442

340

353

234

374

357

232

312

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

09-06-
2017

14-08-
2002

09-10-
2010

02-03-
2009

07-12-
2013

26-11-
2013

06-12-
2013

11-07-
2006

26-02-
2016

02-09-
2013

04-09-
2013

01-11-
2013

16-10-
2001

21-11-
2013

03-01-
2014

28-02-
2011

19-10-
2011

07-10-
2012

02-03-
2016

01-03-
2016

30-11-
2007

20-06-
2014

15-09-
2014
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24 Sri P K Naik 59  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 312 Yes Yes 26-08-  ---
2011

25 Sri A K Naik 45 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 228 Yes Yes 02-07- -
2014

26 A K Patel 52 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 211 Yes Yes 25-06- -
2014

27 Dr Lambodar Sahu 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes Yes 01-11- -
2011

28 Dr D Behera 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 374 Yes Yes 31-05- -
2017

29 Dr Smt S Panda 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes Yes 18-07-  ---
2002

30 Dr T N P Pati 53 Reader Male Ph.D 311 Yes Yes 21-12- -
2013

31 Dr Smt | Garnaik 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 No Yes 16-09- -
2017

32 Smt S Choudhury 45  Assistant Professor Female M.A 234 Yes Yes 01-10-  ---
2014

33 Smt S Acharya 48  Assistant Professor Female M.A 213 Yes Yes 07-07-  ---
2014

34 Dr ) K Tripathy 59  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 373 Yes Yes 23-12- -
2013

35 Dr N Mishra 54  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 352 Yes Yes 07-12- -
2016

36 Dr H K Nayak 57  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 347 Yes Yes 05-09-  ---
2011

37 Smt P Dash 37 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 85 Yes Yes 04-03- -
2017

38 Dr Prasanti Mishra 41 Lecturer Female Ph.D 50 Yes Yes 05-08- -
2014

39 Dr P K Acharya 39  Lecturer Male Ph.D 52 Yes Yes 23-06- -
2014

40 Dr Smt P Sahoo 42 Lecturer Female Ph.D 52 Yes Yes 30-06-  ---
2014

41 Dr Niranjan Sahu 42 Lecturer Male Ph.D 51 Yes Yes 15-07- -
2014

42 Dr SmtV Panda 41 Lecturer Female Ph.D 50 Yes Yes 08-08- -
2014

43 P Hembram 35 Lecturer Female M. Phil 50 Yes Yes 11-07- -
2014

44 Smt D Soren 37 Lecturer Female M. Phil 50 Yes Yes 19-07- -
2014

45 Dr D K Sahoo 35 Lecturer Male Ph.D 52 Yes Yes 18-06-  ---
2014

46 Dr P Mohapatra 38 Lecturer Female Ph.D 51 Yes Yes 16-07- -
2014
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Prof A K Pati

Dr SRINIBASH
DASH

SATYABAN BEHERA

SUBRAT KUMAR
PRADHAN

MAHESH KUMAR
BAGARTI

AMRUTA PANDA

SUBHAJIT RAUL

Dr RATIDEV SAMAL

ARPAN
MAHAPATRA

Manoj Kumar
Sahoo

Suraj Singh

GEETISUDHA

SAMAL

POOJA SRIVSTAV

PRIYANKA SWAIN

SWETA MISHRA

FARAH ANJUM

Subrata Pradhan

Jharana Sahu

Santanu Kumar

Sarangi

SAMIT KUMAR
PRADHAN

SIBAJI SANKAR
NAIK

SUBASH CHANDRA

JHANKAR

GNYANA RANJAN
BAL

a2

38

38

33

28

39

32

33

35

27

31

40

24

36

28

27

34

40

28

30

36

27

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Other

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M. Phil

MBA

MBA

M.Tech

M.COM

M.COM

MBA

MBA

MBA

M. Phil

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.A

MCA

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.COM

408

146

158

83

49

50

45

28

28

21

30

30

24

24

20

30

20

64

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

26-07-
2017

21-08-
2006

12-08-
2005

16-11-
2010

01-11-
2014

16-11-
2014

02-02-
2015

18-07-
2016

20-07-
2016

16-01-
2017

02-07-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2016

01-08-
2018

10-11-
2017

05-02-
2018

07-11-
2017

07-11-
2017
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70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

PRIYABRATA
PANDA

SAROJA MEHER
RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA
DHARMARAJ BAG
SMRUTI SNIGDHA
MISHRA

AISHWARYA
KHAMARI

MUKESH SHARMA
AMBARIS PRATAP
SINGH

Dr Jayakishan
Meher
KAPILESWAR DORA
SAGARIKA MISHRA
MOUMITA GHOSH
NIHAR RANJAN

NAYAK

CHANDRAMA

MISHRA

Pranati Behera

Dr Birendra Kumar

Patel

Khushboo Agrawal

Dinesh Kumar Pati

Jyotsna Nanda

Sunita Mishra

Chinmayee Padhy

Gajanan Behera

Sweta Kumari

30

29

33

29

31

23

33

31

50

37

34

26

34

38

37

64

24

25

28

23

35

35

24

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female
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M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A.

(Economics)

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

50

60

20

380

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

07-11-
2017

09-11-
2017

07-11-
2017

07-07-
2017

20-02-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

31-03-
2018

31-03-
2018

31-03-
2018

8/9



12/3/2018
93 Laxmi Mallik
94 BHUMISUTA BHOI

95

96

97

98

99

100

ISHANI TRIPATHY

Sumitra Nial

Brundaban Meher

Gopikanta Suna

Basanta Kumar

Mahakur

Venkateswar
Meher

25

27

26

26

25

24

24

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
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M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Ed

M.A

M.A

M.A

12

12

15

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

01-08-
2017

31-03-
2018

31-03-
2018

30-12-
2017

30-12-
2017

30-12-
2017

30-12-
2017
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